
Helpline Numbers for Admission to the Integrated (UG- PG) Programs for The Academic 
Year 2022-23 

1 Program Name: Integrated B. Tech. in Computer Science & Engineering and M.Tech. in Computer 
Science &Engineering with specialization in Machine Learning & Data Science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Prasant Prashun Assistant Professor p.prashun@cuj.ac.in 9540103111 

2 Program Name: Integrated B. Sc.- M.Sc. in Chemistry 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Soumen Dey Assistant Professor soumen.dey@cuj.ac.in 7870361886 

Dr. Sabyasachi Bhunia Assistant Professor sabyasachi.bhunia@cuj.ac.in 8001285730 

Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor, raj.singh@cuj.ac.in 8877019873 

Dr. Arvind Lal Assistant Professor, arvind.lal@cuj.ac.in 9122937299 

3 Program Name: Integrated B. Sc. - M.Sc. in Physics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Vineet Kumar 
Agotiya 

Assistant Professor agotiya81@gmail.com 8920013999 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Lab Assistant kumarajju01@gmail.com 7488170107 

4 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in English 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Pragya Shukla Assistant Professor pragyashukla1975@gmail.com 9113759621 

Mr. Rachit Kumar Assistant Professor rachit.kumar@cuj.ac.in 8789371535 

5 Program Name: Integrated B. Tech. in Electrical Engineering and M.Tech. in Electrical Engineering 
with specialization in Energy Engineering 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Sachin Kumar Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Sachin.kumar.01@cuj.ac.in 9821564981 

Mr. P S Panja Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Partha.panja@cuj.ac.in 8210940542 

Dr. Basudev Pradhan Assistant Professor basudev.pradhan@cuj.ac.in 9163462129 

Dr. B M Jha Assistant Professor bishnu.jha@cuj.ac.in 9835917587 

6 Program Name: Integrated B.Sc. -M.Sc. in Mathematics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. P.K.Parida Assistant Professor, pkparida@cuj.ac.in 9835688811 

Dr. H.Mahato Assistant Professor, hrishikesh.mahato@cuj.ac.in 8210024747 

7 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Anthropology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rajanikant Pandey Assistant Professor rajanikant.pandey@cuj.ac.in 9971923318 

Dr. Neishoning Koireng Assistant Professor Neishoning.koireng@cuj.ac.in 6203328336 



Dr. Seema Mamta Minz Assistant Professor seema.minz@cuj.ac.in 9852721220 

Dr. M. Ramakrishnan Assistant Professor, 
Member 

m.ramakrishnan@cuj.ac.in 9199140340 

Dr. Tulasidas Majhi Assistant Professor Tulsi.majhi@cuj.ac.in 8294867644 

8 Program Name: Integrated B.Sc. - M.Sc. in Life science (Botany/Zoology) 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Praveen Kumar 
Sharma 

Assistant Professor pksharma@cuj.ac.in 8229813927 

Dr. Hena Firdaus Assistant Professor hena.firdaus@cuj.ac.in 9771816501 

9 Program Name: Integrated B. Tech. in Metallurgical & Materials Engineering and M. Tech. in 
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering with Specialization in Nanotechnology 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Shri Amit Kumar Kar STA dnsthelpdesk@cuj.ac.in 8969118485 

10 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Mass communication 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor Rajesh.kumar@cuj.ac.in 7004911826 

Dr. Amrit Kumar Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Amrit.kumar@cuj.ac.in 9921785903 

Dr. Sudarshan Yadav Assistant Professor, 
Member 

Sudarshan.yadav@cuj.ac.in 7739787847 

11 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Hindi 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Upendra Satyarthi Assistant Professor drupendra.kumar @cuj.ac.in 9818311417 

Dr. Ravi Ranjan Assistant Professor Ravi.ranjan@cuj.ac.in 9968259401 

Dr. Jagdish Saurabh Assistant Professor Jagdish.saurabh@cuj.ac.in 9971141868 

12 Program Name: Integrated B.Sc. - M.Sc. In Environmental Science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bhaskar Singh Assistant Professor, 
Member 

bhaskar.singh@cuj.ac.in 8292513945 

Dr. Purabi Saikia Assistant Professor, 
Member 

purabi.saikia@cuj.ac.in 9546757398 

13 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Chinese,  
                                Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Korean 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Shashi Kumar Mishra 
(Korean) 

Assistant Professor Shashi.mishra@cuj.ac.in 7543897475 

Sushant Kumar 
(Chinese), Sandeep 
Biswas, Arpana Raj 

Assistant Professors sushant.kumar@cuj.ac.in, 
sandeep.biswas@cuj.ac.in, 

arpana.raj@cuj.ac.in 

9968061116, 
7766907852, 
7061315892 



14 Program Name: Integrated B. Tech. in Civil Engineering and M.Tech. in Civil Engineering with 
specialization in Water Resource Engineering/ Transportation Engineering 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Suchit Kumar Patel Assistant Professor suchit.patel@cuj.ac.in 6200884764 

Dr. Birendra Bharti Assistant Professor birendra.bharti@cuj.ac.in 8084061542 

15 Program Name: Integrated B. A. - M.A. in Political Science 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Bibhuti Bushan 
Biswas 

Assistant Professor bibhuti.biswas@cuj.ac.in 9442172874 

Dr. Alok Kumar Gupta Associate Professor alokgupta@cuj.ac.in 8102003537 

16 Program Name: Integrated B. Sc. - M.Sc. in Geography 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. C.S. Dwivedi Assistant Professor, 
Member 

chandra.dwivedi@cuj.ac.in 7895833364 

17 Program Name:  Integrated B. A. - M. A. in Economics 

Faculty Name Designation Official Email Id Contact No. 

Dr. Alok Kumar Gupta Associate Professor alokgupta@cuj.ac.in 8102003537 

 

*****                                                                                                      


